
96 年 08 月 中化 各日成交資訊 

日期 成交仟股 成交仟元 開盤 最高 最低 收盤 漲跌 筆數 

96/08/01 12,301 344,570 28.90 29.40 26.90 26.90 -2.00 4,171 

96/08/02 12,343 316,407 27.50 27.75 25.05 25.05 -1.85 3,866 

96/08/03 15,868 396,748 25.25 26.05 23.85 24.30 -0.75 4,838 

96/08/06 7,986 181,919 23.10 23.50 22.60 22.60 -1.70 2,466 

96/08/07 9,943 225,182 23.10 23.50 21.65 21.65 -0.95 3,342 

96/08/08 7,846 177,308 21.90 23.15 21.80 23.15 +1.50 2,115 

96/08/09 16,883 414,479 24.75 24.75 24.10 24.75 +1.60 4,578 

96/08/10 16,748 409,769 23.05 25.10 23.05 24.90 +0.15 5,205 

96/08/13 11,439 283,717 25.05 25.70 24.10 24.20 -0.70 3,132 

96/08/14 12,509 309,213 24.00 25.60 23.90 24.60 +0.40 3,963 

96/08/15 7,667 180,635 24.00 24.65 22.90 22.90 -1.70 2,662 

96/08/16 7,701 166,194 22.00 22.40 21.30 21.30 -1.60 2,437 

96/08/17 10,259 217,722 20.90 22.60 19.85 21.10 -0.20 3,509 

96/08/20 8,080 180,423 22.50 22.55 21.80 22.55 +1.45 2,474 

96/08/21 7,110 153,391 22.40 22.40 21.00 21.00 -1.55 2,539 

96/08/22 7,817 158,429 20.50 21.40 19.55 20.00 -1.00 2,463 

96/08/23 8,695 181,858 20.70 21.40 20.35 21.40 +1.40 2,647 

96/08/24 10,057 217,815 21.20 22.30 20.90 21.50 +0.10 3,298 

96/08/27 5,707 124,332 22.10 22.30 21.00 21.00 -0.50 1,919 

96/08/28 2,909 60,784 21.00 21.15 20.50 20.80 -0.20 1,055 

96/08/29 2,931 59,039 19.80 20.60 19.80 20.50 -0.30 1,153 

96/08/30 3,839 81,706 21.00 21.60 21.00 21.15 +0.65 1,373 

96/08/31 3,119 66,162 21.30 21.50 21.00 21.30 +0.15 1,049 

 


